

2022 FEE SCHEDULES ALL FEES INCLUSIVE OF GST

PLAYER REGISTRATION FEES

All Player Registration Fees are to be paid in full prior to a Player playing for your Club. Age is determined by year of birth.

MINIROOS	AGE	DETAILS	FA FEE	FV FEE	TOTAL COST
MiniRoos	11 & Under	Fixtured	\$14	\$56	\$70

METRO COMPETITIONS	AGE	FA FEE	FV FEE	TOTAL COST
Juniors	12 to 18	\$14	\$96	\$110
Senior Men	19 to 35	\$33	\$200	\$233
Senior Women	19 to 35	\$33	\$168	\$201
Over 35s Men and Women	36+	\$33	\$132	\$165

REGIONAL COMPETITIONS	AGE	FA FEE	FV FEE	TOTAL COST
MiniRoos	11 & Under	\$14	\$27	\$41
Juniors	12 to 18	\$14	\$29	\$43
Senior Men and Women	19+	\$33	\$79	\$112

SOCIAL & FUTSAL	AGE	FA FEE	FV FEE	TOTAL COST
Play Football - Junior	5-18	\$0	\$27	\$27
Play Football - Senior	19+	\$0	\$37	\$37

JUNIOR BOYS NPL	AGE	FA FEE	FV FEE	TOTAL COST
NPL Junior Player (Metro)	JBNPL 14-18	\$14	\$186	\$200
NPL Junior Player (Regionals)	JBNPL 14-18	\$14	\$111	\$125

GEELONG COMPETITIONS	AGE	DETAILS	FA FEE	FV FEE	TOTAL COST
MiniRoos	11 & Under	Fixtured	\$14	\$48	\$62
Juniors	12 to 18	Fixtured	\$14	\$68	\$82
Senior Men and Women	19+	Fixtured	\$33	\$144	\$177

NOTE:

- FV fees are subject to annual CPI adjustment.
- Clubs late in paying their fees may incur point deductions or financial sanctions.
- FV fees include facilities levy.